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  2018

Ashley Championship Top 10

Name Score Double Total

1 Regan Cowe 296.20 296.20 197.09 493.29

2 Chris Kershaw 296.14 296.14 195.07 491.21

3 Emma Smith 295.16 295.16 195.11 490.27

4 Lindsay Barnes 296.19 296.19 192.07 488.26

5 Katherine Butt 295.16 295.16 193.05 488.21

6 Denva Wren 298.20 298.20 298.20

7 Val Wadsworth 296.15 296.15 296.15

8 Lanelle McArthur 296.15 296.15 296.15

9 Amelia Hughson 295.20 295.20 295.20

10 Steve McArthur 294.19 294.19 294.19

B,C,D Top 10

Name Score Double Total

1 Emma Smith 295.16 295.16 195.11 490.27

2 Katherine Butt 295.16 295.16 193.05 488.21

3 Peter Boerlage 293.15 293.15 195.06 488.21

4 Jason Henry 294.14 294.14 192.10 486.24

5 Mike Biggs 289.13 289.13 194.11 483.24

6 David Baigent 287.13 287.13 191.06 478.19

7 Sam Kershaw 288.10 288.10 187.07 475.17

8 Michaela Smith 294.15 294.15 294.15

9 Shania Harrison-Lee 292.15 292.15 292.15

10 Piper Benbow 287.12 287.12 287.12

Grade Name Club Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

Master

1 Denva Wren Paparua 99.06 100.06 99.08 298.20

2 Regan Cowe Marlborough RSA 97.05 100.06 99.09 296.20

3 Lindsay Barnes Rail East 98.05 100.08 98.06 296.19

4 Val Wadsworth Marlborough RSA 99.04 99.04 98.07 296.15

5 Lanelle McArthur Corronation 100.06 99.06 97.03 296.15

6 Amelia Hughson Rangiora 97.06 99.07 99.07 295.20

7 Steve McArthur Corronation 98.06 98.06 98.07 294.19

8 Darryn Quigley Hawarden Waikari 99.06 100.09 95.04 294.19

9 Conan Griffin Dunsandel 98.08 96.05 99.07 293.20

10 Robert Dalzell Rangiora 98.03 97.06 98.05 293.14

11 Sandy Bennett Corronation 95.03 99.04 99.03 293.10

12 Sarah Black Culverden Waiau 97.07 97.05 98.05 292.17

13 Richard Sampey Blenheim 98.06 98.08 96.02 292.16

14 Greg Menzies Ashburton 96.04 98.06 97.05 291.15

15 Rachel McLaren Wood 97.04 97.06 97.03 291.13

16 Bill Getz Kaikoura 96.03 99.04 96.03 291.10

17 Ian Inwood Wakefield 95.02 98.05 97.04 290.11

18 Daniel Keis Richmond 95.03 97.05 97.05 289.13
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A Grade Name Club Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Chris Kershaw Rangiora 99.01 98.06 99.07 296.14

2 Keith Brown Amberley 99.07 96.05 98.04 293.16

3 Katrina Quigley Hawarden Waikari 96.03 100.05 96.04 292.12

4 Sam Vincent Rangiora 97.05 96.05 98.07 291.17

5 Adam Langbridge Wood 97.06 96.04 98.05 291.15

6 Gordon Wright Culverden Waiau 93.02 99.05 99.07 291.14

7 Robbie Hewitt Seafield 98.04 96.05 97.05 291.14

8 Tania Boerlage West Eyreton 94.02 97.06 100.05 291.13

9 Alan Gibbs Richmond 96.04 97.02 97.05 290.11

10 Rex Gardiner Dunsandel 94.03 97.04 98.06 289.13

11 Aaran Findlay Wood 98.03 96.04 95.05 289.12

12 Carl Nordquist Mayfield 96.04 96.04 97.03 289.11

13 TJ Stewart Phoneix 95.04 96.04 94.01 285.09

14 Kate Campbell West Eyreton 95.03 94.04 96.02 285.09

15 Russell Henshaw Cashmere 94.02 96.03 95.01 285.06

16 Sheryl Guyton Wakefield 95.01 95.00 95.04 285.05

17 John Fleming Mayfield 95.02 93.05 96.04 284.11

18 Martin Fleming Mayfield 91.01 95.03 98.05 284.09

19 Bryan Hunter Corronation 96.04 93.04 94.03 283.11

B Grade Name Club Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Katherine Butt Richmond 98.06 98.06 99.04 295.16

2 Emma Smith Corronation 98.06 99.05 98.05 295.16

3 Michaela Smith Phoneix 96.04 99.06 99.05 294.15

4 Peter Boerlage West Eyreton 99.05 98.04 96.06 293.15

5 Shania Harrison-Lee Corronation 97.05 99.06 96.04 292.15

6 Mike Biggs Richmond 95.03 97.05 97.05 289.13

7 Sam Kershaw Rangiora 97.02 96.05 95.03 288.10

8 David Baigent Wakefield 96.04 96.05 95.04 287.13

9 Brian Lunn Rangiora 95.04 95.05 97.03 287.12

10 Livy Guyton Wakefield 96.03 94.02 97.04 287.09

11 Colin Taylor Corronation 95.02 97.02 94.02 286.06

12 Paul Holland Richmond 93.04 94.04 98.04 285.12

13 Bryan Ashby Rangiora 97.05 92.01 96.03 285.09

14 Craig Benbow Darfield 94.01 95.04 96.01 285.06

15 Barry Till Richmond 94.02 96.03 94.02 284.07

16 Scott Green Wakefield 90.02 98.02 94.04 282.08

17 Alister Brosnan Rangiora 93.01 94.02 95.03 282.06

18 Shannon Gourley Wood 91.03 95.03 93.02 279.08

19 Leonie Clayton Dunsandel 86.02 97.04 95.03 278.09

20 Chris Rhodes Amberley 97.06 91.01 90.01 278.08

21 Samantha Plows Rangiora 90.02 91.02 95.03 276.07

22 Bill Stevenson Blenheim 87.00 93.04 95.03 275.07

23 Mary-Ann Renke Marlborough RSA 95.03 94.03 77.04 266.10
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C Grade Name Club Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Piper Benbow Darfield 94.04 96.05 97.03 287.12

2 Dot Ashton Wakefield 97.03 94.03 96.02 287.08

3 Jude Warman Marlborough RSA 95.01 95.02 97.04 287.07

4 Barry Green Wakefield 94.03 97.03 94.04 285.10

5 Phillipa Rickerby Amberley 94.00 93.02 96.04 283.06

6 John Chauval Blenheim 94.03 94.03 94.04 282.10

7 Jesse Roberts-HenriksenCashmere 93.03 96.04 93.01 282.08

8 Clayton Anderson Wakefield 91.01 95.03 95.03 281.07

9 Billy Jo Wells Culverden Waiau 92.00 97.04 92.03 281.07

10 Douglas Quigley Hawarden Waikari 95.01 92.04 92.00 279.05

11 Dave Ham Rangiora 93.03 90.01 95.01 278.05

12 Eddie Love Blenheim 94.02 90.01 91.02 275.05

13 Dawn Ackers-Chauval Blenheim 92.04 87.01 91.02 270.07

14 Wayne Tubb Mt Somers 90.00 90.00

D Grade Name Club Single 1 Single 2 Single 3 Total

1 Jason Henry Marlborough RSA 100.06 96.03 98.05 294.14

2 Oliver Machill Rangiora 96.04 96.03 95.01 287.08

3 Gina Grimwood Wood 97.04 92.02 93.04 282.10

4 Martin Quigley Hawarden Waikari 95.03 91.01 96.04 282.08

5 Fynn McLaughlan Rangiora 93.03 95.03 89.02 277.08

6 Kelsey Tomlin Kaikoura 94.02 93.03 88.00 275.05

7 Dylan Leathem Kaikoura 88.02 91.01 91.04 270.07

8 Matthew Ham Rangiora 82.01 92.00 90.00 264.01

9 Ashleigh McKay Culverden Waiau 83.02 89.02 86.00 258.04

10 Dom Henry Marlborough RSA 95.02 78.00 81.01 254.03
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